Guc¢ Kaynaklarai

Uriin

FRISBY FR-PS6580P 650W 80+ POWER SUPPLY

GAMEPOWER GP-550 14CM 80+ (BRONZ) 550W PSU

GAMEPOWER GP-650 14CM 80+(BRONZ) 650W PSU

FSP HYPER H3-650 80+ BRONZE PRO 650W POWER

SUPPLY

MSI MAG A650BNL 650W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

@ oaee

ASUS TUF GAMING 550B 80+BRONZE 550W GUC
KAYNAGI

. ®

ASUS TUF GAMING 650B 80+ BRONZE 650W GUC
KAYNAGI

FSP HYPER H3-550 80+ PRO 550W POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A550BNL 550W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN ACTIVE PFC 500W ZM500-LXII POWER

[ SUPPLY

MSI MAG A650GL 656W 80+GOLD POWER SUPPLY

MSI MPG A650GF 656W 80+ GOLD POWER SUPPLY
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Marka

Frisby

Gamepower

Gamepower

Fsp

Msi

Asus

Asus

Fsp

Msi

Zalman

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

63,00 USD

68,25 USD

82,95 USD

93,45 USD

152,25

usb

156,45
usb

68,25 USD

72,45 USD

78,75 USD

156,45

usb

177,45
usb



ASUS ROG STRIX 550G POWER SUPPLY Asus 0 194,25
usb

ASUS ROG-THOR-1600T-GAMING TITANIUM 1600W Asus 0 1.048,95
POWER SUPPLY usb




